REZONING

Please check application type:
Comprehensive Plan / FLUM Amendment Comprehensive Plan / FLUM Amendment
Rehearing/Rescheduling (Planning Board): \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 Rehearing/Rescheduling (City Council): \$750.00 \$750.00 \$1,000.00
Applicant Information:
Name: GEORGE PILGGS Date: 1319
Address: P.O. BOX 1552 Rusawlu, FZ 32591.1552
Phone: 850 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@gabigss. Com
Property Information:
Owner Name: Centemnial Imports Phone: 877-759-792
Location/Address: 3100 Navy Bird. Pensacola FL 32505
Parcel ID: 00 - 05 - 00 - 9092 - 220 - 00 Acres/Square Feet: 4416
Zoning Classification: Existing — ——————————————————————————————————
Future Land Use Classification: Existing Commercial Proposed Commercial
Reason Rezoning Requested: to Make 3 ADIOINING
Lots currenty C2, C/ 4C3
THE C. 3 TO FUTURE UTE
Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon
The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of
Applicant Signature Owner Signature
George Mays Kovan Box
Applicant Name (Print) Owner Name (Print)
Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4th day of January 2019
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Name: Commission http://www.expiresory.public.state.of.Florida Commission # GG 268337 Wy Comm. Expires Oct 16, 2022 Bonded through National Notary Assn.
ouncil District: Date Received: 111 2-D19 Case Number: NA
tte Postcards mailed: AUI9 Planning Board Date: AUI9 Recommendation: NA
mmittee Date: Council Date: e Council Action: e
cond Reading: Ordinance Number:

<u>REZONING</u>

Comprehensive Plant FLUM Amendment Comprehensive Plant FLUM Amendment Col 10 ares \$3.500.00 \$	Conventional Rezoning Application Fee: \$2,500.00 Rehearing/Rescheduling (Planning Board): \$250.00 Rehearing/Rescheduling (City Council): \$750.00 Applicant Information: Name: GEOGE PIGGS Address: P.O. Box 1557 Fous About T. 32591-155 Phone: 850 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@gabiggs. Conversion of the Council Counc
Application Fee: \$2500.00 Rehearing Rescheduling (Planning Board): \$250.00 Rehearing Rescheduling (Planning Board): \$250.00 Rehearing Rescheduling (Cto Council): \$750.00 S250.00 S250	Application Fee: \$2,500.00 Rehearing/Rescheduling (Planning Board): \$250.00 Rehearing/Rescheduling (City Council): \$750.00 Applicant Information: Name: Grege Place Address: P.O. Box 1557 Kons Alexan F. 37591-155 Phone: 80 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@gabiggs. Conservation: Owner Name: Contential Imports. Date: 13 19 Property Information: Owner Name: Contential Imports. Phone: 811-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BUVD' Versacher, FL 37595
Applicant Information: Name: GEOGE P1665 Address: P.O. Flox 1557 Markon P. 172591-1552 Phone: BD 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@galtags. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Content of Markon Property Information Owner Name: Content of Markon Property Information Owner Name: Content of Markon Property Information Date: 1 3 19 Property Information: Owner Name: Content of Markon Property Information Owner Name: Content of Markon Proposed Proposed Content of Markon Proposed Propo	Rehearing: Rescheduling (City Council): \$750.00 \$1,000.00 Applicant Information: Name: GEOGE PIGGS Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rens Alexa, FL 32591-155 Phone: 850 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: George@gabigs. Confidence of the Content of the Co
Applicant Information: Name: Alege 7/665 Address: PO. Flox 1557 Phone: BD 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: georgeegatags. Comproperty Information: Owner Name: Ctontewnal Imports. Phone: M1-159-1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY DLVD; Variable, FV 77505 Parcel ID: O. O. 5. O. 9. 0. 9. 0. 0. 1. 2. 1. Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 st 7. 20 ing Classification: Existing Compressed	Applicant Information: Name: Groge P1665 Address: P.O. Box 1557 Fens Aco A, FL 32591-155 Phone: 80 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@abigs. Con Property Information: Owner Name: Contening Imports. Phone: 811-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NANY BLUD' Vens Aco. F. 20505
Name: Groge 71665 Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rushon A T 32591-1572 Phone: BO 430 430 Fax: 850 430 4300 Email: george@abigs. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Centenial Myorts. Phone: M -159 - 1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY DLVD; Vanarian. Ft 27555 Parcel ID: OO - 05 0O - 90 90 - 001 - 121 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 sF Zoning Classification: Existing Compressal Proposed C - 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Compressal Proposed C - 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Compressal Proposed C - 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Compressal Proposed C - 3 Future Land Use Classification and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) in the subject application and all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s/applicant (s) and subject an	Name: Grege P1665 Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rens Man F2 32591-155 Phone: 850 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@abigs. Con Property Information: Owner Name: Contening Imports. Date: 3 19 Rens Man F2 32591-155 Phone: 871-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NANY BLUD' Russian. F2 20505
Address: P.O. Box 1557 RM3 Mon. (2 37591-1552 Phone: BO 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@galtiges. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Contenual Imports. Location/Address: 3100 NANY DILUD: Vanatura (2 27595) Parcel ID: O - O 5 - O - 9 0 9 0 - O 01 - 1 21 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 SF Zoning Classification: Existing Compared Proposed Compared Comp	Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rous AGO A FZ 32591-155 Phone: BO 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@abigs. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Contenial Imports. Phone: M1-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NANY BLUD' Varsanda, FZ 37505
Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rughes A [2 32591-1552] Phone: 8D 430 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@gdhiges. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Contenual Imports. Location/Address: 3100 NANY DILUD: Valuation File Mone: M1-159-1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY DILUD: Valuation File Mone: M1-159-1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY DILUD: Valuation File Mone: M1-159-1927 Zoning Classification: Existing Co. 2 Proposed Co. 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Connectal Proposed Connectal Reason Rezoning Requested: D Mahe 3 AD 1111 Mag Lots Currently C2 G1 C3 NOC C3 Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application and all other retachments thereto, is accural and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Money Mame (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before of this 4 day of Money Romany Public. State of Finded Commissional Regulation Money Mane (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before of this 4 day of Money Romany Public. State of Finded Commissional Regulation Money Assortion Mone	Address: P.O. Box 1557 Rushon F. 32591-155 Phone: 850 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@abigs. Com Property Information: Owner Name: Contenial Imports. Phone: 871-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NANY BLUD' Varshold. Ft 37505
Phone: 850 430 430 Fax: 850 430 4303 Email: George@abigs. Con Property Information: Owner Name: Centerial Imports. Phone: 17-159 - 1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY TOUD, Versacia, Ft. 271505 Parcel ID: 0 - 0 5 - 0 0 9 0 9 0 - 0 01 - 1 21 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 3 F Zoning Classification: Existing Centerial Proposed Commercial Reason Rezoning Requested: D Make 3 Applicant Reason Rezoning Requested: TO Make 3 Applicant Carrenty C2 C1 1 C3 Applicant Carrenty C2 C1 1 C3 Applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other patachments thereto, is accural and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Work Applicant Signature Owner Name (Print) Sworn to add subscribed to before the this 4 day of Commission Fig. 28 517 Name: Applicant Name (Print) Date Received: 1 11 2011 Date Received: 1 11 2011 Case Number: NA Case Number: NA Case Number: NA	Phone: 850 438 4307 Fax: 850 430 4308 Email: george@abigs. Comproperty Information: Owner Name: Contenial Imports. Description: Phone: 17-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLUD: Vensarda, Fr 27505
Property Information: Owner Name: Centerial Imports. Phone: MI-159-1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY TRUD: Vanatida. Ft. 2005 Parcel ID: O - 05 - 00 - 90 90 - 001 - 121 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 st. Zoning Classification: Existing Commercial Proposed C. 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Proposed Commercial Proposed Commercial Proposed Commercial Reason Rezoning Requested: 10 Malic 3 Applaining Reason Rezoning Requested: 10 Malic 3 Applaining Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant in the subject application, and all other patachments thereto, is accural and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Many Public State of Florida Commercial Proposed Commercial Name (Print) Sworn to add subscribed to before the this 4 day of Many Public State of Florida Commission Total	Property Information: Owner Name: CENTEWIAL IMPORTS. Phone: M1-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLVD: Vensarda, FL 27505
Property Information: Owner Name: Centervial Imports. Phone: MI - 159 - 1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY TOUD: Venerial. Ft. 271505 Parcel ID: O - 05 - 00 - 90 90 - 001 - 121 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 st. Zoning Classification: Existing Commercial Proposed C. 3 Future Land Use Classification: Existing Commercial Proposed Commercial Reason Rezoning Requested: 1D Make 3 Applaining Lots Currenty C2 21 1 23 Applaining Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other pitachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Man Oyner Signature Applicant Signature Owner Signature Owner Signature Owner Signature Owner Name (Print) Commission To 2 28317 Owner Name (Print) Date Received: 1112013 Case Number: NA Phone: NIII - 159 - 1927 To 2015 - 1027	Property Information: Owner Name: CENTEWIAL IMPORTS. Phone: M1-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLUD', Vensarda, FL 27505
Owner Name: CENTERVING IMPORTS. Phone: MI-159-1927 Location/Address: 3100 NANY BLUD', Vender, To 2005 Parcel ID: OO - O. E - OO - 9 O. 9 O O. 1 - 1 Z. 1. Acres/Square Feet: 8,854.5 S.P. Zoning Classification: Existing	Owner Name: Contenial Imports. Phone: 877-159-192 Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLUD; Parsada, FL 27505
Location/Address: 3100 NANY TSLUD', Versicula, Fr 371505 Parcel ID: 20 - 25 - 20 - 90 90 - 001 - 121 Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 53F Zoning Classification: Existing	Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLUD; Pensanda, FL 37505
Parcel ID: OO - O D - OO - OO - OO - OO - OO - O	Location/Address: 3100 NAWY BLUD; Personale, Fr 37505
Parcel ID: OO - OS - OO - OO - OO - IZI Acres/Square Feet: 8,854 5 SF Zoning Classification: Existing	
Future Land Use Classification: Existing Commercial Proposed Comme	Parcel ID: 00 - 05 - 00 - 90 90 - 001 - 121 Acres/Square Feet: 8.854 5
Reason Rezoning Requested: TD Mahe 3 AD SINING Reason Rezoning Requested: TD Mahe 3 AD SINING Correctly C2 C1 C3 BCC C3 Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Mah Oyner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Oyner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Oyner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Oyner Name (Print) Commission for State of Florida Commiss	
Reason Rezoning Requested: TD Mahr 3 AD SINING Reason Rezoning Requested: TD Mahr 3 AD SINING Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Mohr Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Mohr Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Mohr Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before the this 4 day of Mohr Name (Print) Date Received: Mahr Name (Print) Date Received: Mahr Name (Print) Case Number: MA Case Number: MA Case Number: MA	Zoning Classification: Existing C·2 Proposed C·3
Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Walky Applicant Signature Owner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this 4 day of Owner Name (Print) Name: August Case of Florida Commission of Expression of	
Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accural; and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this Applicant Name (Print) Owner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this 4 day of Annually, 20 Commission to a day of Comm. Expires Oct 16, 2022 Bonded through National Notary Assn. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: 111 2019 Case Number: MA	
Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Owner Name (Print) Applicant Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this day of Owner Name (Print) Commission Fig 2 28317 My Comm. Expires Oct 16, 2022 Bonded through National Notary Assn. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: 111 2019 Case Number: MA	Treason Treason I Treason
Required Attachments: (A) Full legal description of property (from deed or survey) (B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Applicant Signature Owner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this 4 day of Owner Name (Print) Commission For 26 268337 Wy Comm. Expires Oct 16, 2022 Bonded through National Notary Assn. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: 111 2019 Case Number: NA	Lots Currenty C2, G1 1 C3 All C3
(B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of Owner Signature Applicant Signature Owner Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this day of Owner Name (Print) Commission Expires Oct 16, 2022 Bonded through National Notary Assn. For office Use ONLY Date Received: 111 2019 Case Number: MA Case Number: MA	for fiftine USE
(B) General location map with property to be rezoned indicated thereon The above information, together with all other answers and information provided by me (us) as petitioner (s)/applicant (s) in the subject application, and all other attachments thereto, is accurate and complete to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief as of this day of	
ncil District: Date Received:	Applicant Signature Applicant Name (Print) Sworn to and subscribed to before me this
ncil District:	Bonded through National Notary Assn.
o lalla	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
o lulia	ncil District: Date Received: Case Number: NA
rostcards maned:	o tille
1/0	
mittee Date: N (A) Council Date: Council Action: e e	
ond Reading: Ordinance Number:	ond Keading: Ordinance Number: